NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Lisbon
SWIS Code - 405000

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
8495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 6,640,349

RPS$221/V04/L.001

Date/Time - 4/9/2021 10:40:37

Total Assessed Value 5,113,069
Uniform Percentage 77.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1989-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
AG-MKTS L 305 19
RPTL 425 3
RPTL 425 9
RPTL 483-a 3
RPTL S499-qqqq 1
35
0
35

Exemptions Exempted

234,697 3.53

200,624 3.02

287,532 433

191,429 2.88

6,419 0.10

920,701 13.87

0 0.00

920,701 13.87

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Louisville
SWIS Code - 405289

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 446

AG-MKTS L 305

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL $499-qqqq
RPTL 480-a
RPTL 485-b

8,828,089

Number of
Exemptions

-
—kh—lwgw-\ﬂ«h

62
0
62

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/8/2021 10:40:37
Total Assessed Value 7,150,752
Uniform Percentage 81.00
Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted
197,036 223
13,210 0.15
0 0.00
922,021 10.44
1,079,129 12.22
41,976 0.48
5,547 0.08
52,487 0.59
12,494 0.14
2,323,900 26.32
0 0.00
2,323,900 26.32

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Madrid
SWIS Code - 405600

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

12360 NYS ENVIRON'L FACILITIES CORP
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
28120 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING CO

41400 CLERGY

41690 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41806 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41844 En STAR (land belongs to other

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 122,844,559

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 2
RPTL 412 4
RPTL 406(1) 19
RPTL 462 1
RPTL 420-a 3
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-b 1
RPTL 452 1
RPTL 464(2) 1
RPTL 446 4
RPTL 422 2
RPTL 460 1
RPTL 466-c,d,e.f,g,h&i 4
RPTL 483 16
AG-MKTS L 305 82
RPTL 467 3
RPTL 467 1
RPTL 425 99
RPTL 425 2
RPTL 425 239
RPTL 483-a 25
RPTL $499-qqqq 1
RPTL 480-a 3
RPTL 485-b 2
RPTL 487 9
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RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/9/2021 10:40:37

Total Assessed Value 105,646,321
Uniform Percentage 86.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted

1,000,600 0.81
13,357,558 10.87
4,342,093 353
114,535 0.09
767,441 0.62
18,604,651 15.14
175,116 0.14
63,953 0.05
49,419 0.04
64,535 0.05
1,215,116 0.99
84,071 0.07
534,419 0.44
1,744 0.00
12,140 0.01
2,679,883 2.18
147,278 0.12
73,870 0.06
33,634 0.03
6,186,450 5.04
82,593 0.07
7,221,201 5.88
419,302 0.34
116,981 0.10
83,584 0.07
10,157 0.01
328,257 0.27



NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Madrid
SWIS Code - 405600

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
49560 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 122,844,559

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 1
529
0
529

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/9/2021 10:40:37

Total Assessed Value 105,646,321
Uniform Percentage 86.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
1,355,814 1.10
59,125,795 48.13
0 0.00
59,125,795 48.13

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Potsdam - 4074
Village of Potsdam
SWIS Code - 407403

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption
Code Name

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detall Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 1

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
0
0
0

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/9/2021 10:40:37

Total Assessed Value 1
Uniform Percentage 94.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Potsdam

SWIS Code - 407489

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption
Code

12360
25110
25300
27350
41720
41834
41854
42100
47100
49500

Exemption
Name

NYS ENVIRON'L FACILITIES CORP
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
Mass Telecomm Ceiling

SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 412

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 446
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 487

School Detail Report

20,829,482

Number of
Exemptions

snmg
W =2 &N - s N =

154
0
154

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/9/2021 10:40:37

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

291,064
145,213
957
19,787
738,474
1,977,522
2,235,202
52,022
10,396
67,233

5,527,870
0
5,527,870

19,579,713
94.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

1.40
0.70
0.00
0.09
3.55
9.49
10.73
0.25
0.05
0.27

26.54
0.00
26.54

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Waddington - 4082
Village of Waddington
SWIS Code - 408201

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12360 NYS ENVIRON'L FACILITIES CORP
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

18100 HOUSING: OWNER - MUNICIPALITY
21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41680 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT INAG DIS
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 412

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)

P HFI L 36-a(2)
RPTL 462

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 452

RPTL 446

RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 485-b

81,148,419

Number of
Exemptions

17
6

_\\lmu.p_n_nmd_tg

-

306
0
306

Total Assessed Value

RPS$221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/9/2021 10:40:37
71,004,867

Uniform Percentage 87.50

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

686,858
1,329,714
7,208,685
2,044,114

150,286
2,753,828

197,714

74,971
177,829
58,972
25,086
91,612
34,286
6,425,682
4,203,714
13,707
37,714

25,514,782
0
25,514,782

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.85
1.64
8.88
252
0.19
3.39
0.24
0.09
0.22
0.07
0.03
0.1
0.04
7.92
5.18
0.02
0.05

31.44
0.00
31.44

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of St Lawrence 8485 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 4/9/2021 10:40:37
Town of Waddington School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 202,860,560
SWIS Code - 408289 Uniform Percentage 87.50

Equalized Total Assessed Value 231,840,640

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
12100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1) 6 5,241,486 226
12360 NYS ENVIRON'L FACILITIES CORP RPTL 412 23 109,945,030 47.42
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 12 21,116,341 9.11
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 1 258,286 0.11
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 2 182,857 0.08
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 4 42,285 0.02
41690 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB RPTL 466-c,d.e,f.g,h& 4 12,548 0.01
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 10 653,029 0.28
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 18 18,888 0.01
41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS AG MKTS L 306 1 0 0.00
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 1 33,714 0.01
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 100 6,746,320 291
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 215 6,711,875 280
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 17 188,570 0.08
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling RPTL S499-qgqq 1 125,255 0.05
47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74 RPTL 480-a 2 26,827 0.01

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: a7 151,303,311 65.26
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: a7 151,303,311 65.26

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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